YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 2028 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st August 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M |ukip| con | Lab | P | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-59| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands/t y b | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2028 | X X X X |578| 488 | 419 | 984 | 1044 | 241 | 513 | 694 [ 580 [1156| 872 260 659 434 499 176

% % % % N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
All-women shortlists are intended to increase the proportion of
female MPs by only allowing women to stand in elections within
particular constituencies for a political party. To what extent do
you support or oppose the principle of using all-women
shortlists in some constituencies?
Strongly support 7 I 4 12 7 3 | 3 12 5 | 6 8 | 7 8 6 7 I 6 8 I 6 6 9 6 6
Tend to support 21 19 28 23 16|16 26 22 | 21 22 19 24 20 21| 21 22 20 23 24 19 16
TOTAL SUPPORT 28 23 40 30 19 19 38 27 27 30 26 32 26 28 27 30 26 29 33 25 22
Tend to oppose 30 35 27 40 25|34 29 37| 28 33 24 23 35 35| 33 27 29 32 26 32 34
Strongly oppose 26 | 35 19 21 47 | 37 19 24 | 35 18 | 25 22 26 30 | 28 23 | 28 24 25 26 31
TOTAL OPPOSE 56 70 46 61 72 71 48 61 63 51 49 45 61 65 61 50 57 56 51 58 65
Don'tknow 16 | 8 14 9 9|10 15 12|11 20 | 25 24 14 7 |12 21| 17 16 16 16 13
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